Applications
•	 Air Purification
•	 Water Purification
•	 Surface Disinfection
•	 Medical Device Sterilization
•	 Appliance Sterilization
•	 Food & Beverage Preparation
Features:

Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 408.708.7000    •    www.luminus.com
1145 Sonora Ct.     •    Sunnyvale, CA 94086
Ordering Information
XST-3535-UV
Product Datasheet
2
PDS-002978  Rev 07   © 2022  Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Product Family Package Type Color Package Configuration Bin kit
XST: UVC Surface Mount
Package 3535: 3.5 mm x 3.5 mm Ultraviolet A60: 60 degree lens
Flux and Wavelength bin
kit code - See ordering
informaton
	 XST	             	             3535               	                      <UV>                    	             <A##>	                           <FF###>
Wavelength Radiometric Flux
Ordering Part Number
Range (nm) Bin kit Bin Kit Flux Code Min. Flux (mW)
270-280 270, 275 CD 35 XST-3535-UV-A60-CD270-00
275-280 275 CD 35 XST-3535-UV-A60-CD275-01
280-285 280 CD 35 XST-3535-UV-A60-CD280-01
275-285 275, 280 CD 35 XST-3535-UV-A60-CD275-00
270-280 270, 275 CE 40 XST-3535-UV-A60-CE270-00
275-280 275 CE 40 XST-3535-UV-A60-CE275-01
280-285 280 CE 40 XST-3535-UV-A60-CE280-01
275-285 275, 280 CE 40 XST-3535-UV-A60-CE275-00
The table below lists ordering part numbers available for XST-3535-UV LEDs.  The part number includes a bin kit, a group of flux and
wavelength bins described in page 3, that are shippable for a given ordering part number.  Individual flux bins are not orderable.  Flux bin
listed is minimum bin shipped - higher bins may be included at Luminus’ discretion.
Ordering Part Numbers
Part  Number  Nomenclature